Disclaimer: The data on this sheet may not be accurate. Please rely on the latest information available in the depots

Apr-2025 Sheet PCT

After completion of day Before Signup

Spareboard(EX) DAYS OFF

EXDAYS OFF TOTAL Remaining
1 EX-MT 5 5
2 EX-TW 2 2
3 EX-WT 5 5
4 EX-TF 3 3
5 EX-FS 4 4
6 EX-SS 14 14
7 EX-SM 5 5

TOTAL SPAREBOARD POSITIONS

REMAINING SPAREBOARD POSITIONS

TOTAL HOLIDAY BLOCK POSITIONS

REMAINING HOLIDAY BLOCK POSITIONS

TOTAL REGULAR WORK

REMAINING REGULAR WORK

TOTAL CWW

REMAINING CWW

TOTAL WORK AT THIS DEPOT

REMAINING WORK AT THIS DEPOT
(Count doesn'tinclude holiday block positions)

38

38

277

277

315

315



